
JAPHTA MASEMOLA AT CLOSED STATION

3.0 3.4 3.0

0.
6

0.
2

3.0 3.5 6.0 3.5 3.0

0.
2

0.
6

3.4 3.0

43.2

SIDEWALK GENERAL TRAFFIC GENERAL TRAFFIC IRTIRT PASSING LANE

3.4
GENERAL TRAFFIC IRT IRT PASSING LANE GENERAL TRAFFIC SIDEWALK

3.4
GENERAL TRAFFICGLASSBOX

IN
TS

IK
IZ

I D
r

GOVAN MBEKI ROAD KHAYELITSHA

CLAREMONT/WYNBERG

LEGEND:
                                BUS LANE

                                GENERAL TRAFFIC

                                SHOULDER

NMT

MEDIAN

                                BUS STATION

APP.DATE

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

NO DESCRIPTION CHECK

APPROVED
CHECKED
DRAWN
DESIGNED
SURVEYED

ENGINEER
CHIEF SCALE

SHEET A2

IRT: CONSTRUCTION OF PUBLIC TRANSPORT
INFRASTRUCTURE FOR PHASE 2a

CITY OF CAPE TOWN
1:1000

LANSDOWNE - WETTON CORRIDOR
GOVAN MBEKI ROAD - PHILIPPI STATION  2

DESIGN SPEED = 70kph
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